Minutes of IQAC meeting 1.6.2016

Sub No.1 : sanctioning of minute of previous meeting .

Resoulution NO 1. : Minutes of previous meeting dated 14.3.2016 was sanctioned.

Sub No.2 : formation of IQAC meeting

Resoulution NO 2. : new IQAC committee according to norms & standards of NAAC was

formed.

Sub No.3 : Academic calender

Resoulution NO 3. : Academic calendar for the academic year 2016.2017 is prepared

IQAC committee scanctioned the academic calendar.

Sub No.4 : work load declaration

Resoulution NO 4. : work load for academic year 2016.2017 is prepared all resolutions

are sanctioned.

II kma-Nyao vaaiQakars%yao maaM flaoYau kdacana II JAYAWANTRAO AWALE SHIKSHAN PRASARAK MANDAL ICHALKARANJI SHIKSHANSHASTRA MAHAVIDYALAYA, ICHALKARANJI INTERNAL QUALITY ASSURANCE CELL(IQAC)

NO	NAME	DESIGNATION
1	Prin.Dr.Paranjpe Vikas Gajanan	Principal and Chairman
2	Mr.Awale Sanjay Jaywantrao	Institution Representative
3	pro.Pujari Anil Vasant	Co-ordinator
4	Dr. Mujawar Isub Nabiso	Assi. Co-ordinator
5	Pro.Solapure Gajanan Anana	Teacher Representative
6	Pro.Wadikar Sunita Dattatray	Women Representative
7	Smt.Paranjpe Smita Vikas	Cultural Representative
8	Shri.Jadhav Devraj Shivaji	Library Representative
9	Prin.Dr.Patil Prakash .G.	External Expert
10	Smt.Dr. Kadam Vaijanyanta.v.	External Expert
11	Shri.kadam Balaso.V.	Administrative
		Representative
12	Shri.Gurav Vitthal ,V.	Industry Representative
13	Shri.Kundale Amit Sambhaji	Gymkhana /Sports
14	Smt.Jadhav Vandana.T.	Alumni Representative
15	Smt.Patil Ashwini.R.	Student Representative